
MorrisonCove Auction 51.50, Utility 38.50-45.50. Yield
grade #1 Slaughter bulls 54.50-
57.50; yield grade #2 48.5053.50.
Choice feeder steers 60.50-68.50,
Good 57.50-60.00, Medium 50.25-
55.50; Good feeder heifers 54.50
60.00, Medium 44.50-52.50; Good
feeder bulls 52.50-58.50, Medium
42.5050.50,

CALVES 415: Prime vealers
79.5089.50, Choice 72.50-84.50,Good
65.5074.50, Standard & Good 110
130 lbs. 55.5065.00,90110 lbs. 51.50
60.50, 7090 lbs. 45.0053.00, Utility
40.00. Farm calves, holstein bulls
90130 lbs. 72 50102.50; holstein
heifers 901301b5. 71.50112.5Q.

HOGS 306: US No. 1-2 200240lbs.

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday, July 11

Report supplied byPDA PENNSYLVANIA /
MARKETS \CATTLE 230: High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 63.50-05.25,
Choice 61.50-62.75, Good 57.50-60.75,
Standard 52.5066.50, Utility 45.50
51.75. Choice slaughter heifers
60.25-63.25, Good 59.00-61.00,
Standard 54.5057.25, Utility 45.50
52.50. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 46.5050.25, Com-
mercial 43.5047.25, Cutters 40.25-
43.25, Canner & Low Cutter 38.50
40.75, Shells down to 28.50. Choice
slaughter bullocks 56.50-60.25,
Good 52.5056.00, Standard 49.50

barrows & gilts 48.5049.75, No. 1-3
200240 lbs. 48.0048.50, No. 2-3 200
240 lbs. 46.5047.75, 270320 lbs.
42.5045.75. US No. 1-3 350550 lbs.
sows 36.25-40.00, No. 2-3300525 lbs.
30.0033.75. Boars 28.0029.50, light
weights 31.00-40.00.

FEEDER PIGS 90: US No. 1-3
20-40 lbs. feeder pigs 22.5032.50per
head, No. 1-3 4060 lbs. 32.5040.00

OT LINE
Callfor

Savings from
$llOO-$3200

the following stock sizes:

25x42 42x64
47x80 55x100
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DAIRY BARN GRAIN STORAGE
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DISTRIBUTED BY ATLANTIC BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC.

CALL TOLL FREE
1-800-431-1338

Pennsylvania and other States
1-800-942-1234

in New York State

Buildings will be sold on a first come first serve basis!

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 16,1983—A13

per head.
SHEEP 4: Good 90-100 lbs.

spring slaughter lambs 52.50-54.50,
Utility 40.00-48.50.

GOATS 22:8.00-32.50per head.

Belknap Auction
Dayton, PA

Wednesday, July 13
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 48: Comparedwith last
Wednesday’s market; Few Good
and Choice 1575-1770 lbs. Holsteins
54.00-57.25, few Standard 50.00-
53.00. Few Standard slaughter
heifers 45.00-49.25. Few Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 45.00-
48.50, few Cutters 41.5044.75, few
Canner and Low Cutters 35.00-

40.00. Few Yield Grade §2 890-151U
lbs. slaughter bulls 46.25-50.50, one
39.50. Few Medium and Large
Frame HI 700-900 lbs. feeder steers
50.00- Few Medium & Large
Frame #1 690-665 lbs. feeder bulls
48.00-

CALVES 80: One Choice vealer
at 70.00, Good 58.00-66.00, few
Standard 55.00-59.00,few Standard
& Good 90-115 lbs. 50.0057.00,6065
lbs. 44.00-52.00. Farm Calves:
Holstein Bulls 85-125 lbs. 55.00-
65.00; Holstein Heifers 80-100 lbs.
56.00- Beef cross and bulls
heifers 70-115 lbs. 54.00-76.00.

HOGS 151; Barrows and gilts
strong to .50higher. US No. 1-2215-
235 lbs. barrows and gilts 47.50-
48.25, one lot 48.60, No. 16 210-255
lbs. 46.5047.70, No. 16 140-195 lbs.
40.00-45.00. Sows 2.00 lower. US No.
16 280-560 lbs. sows 30.0064.00, one
37.50, individual No. 26 675 lbs. at
28.00. Boars 25.5064.00.

FEEDER PIGS 106; US No. 1-3
25-35 lbs. feeder pigs 18.00-20.00per
head, one lot No. 1-3 45 lbs. at 27.00
per head, Utility 2065 lbs. 10.00-
17.00perhead.

SHEEP 29; Choice 75-90 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 42.00-47.00,
one small lot Good 60 lbs. at 34.00.
Slaughter ewes 7.50-18.00.

$ $ PAYING CASH $ $

Sliver Dollars Paying $13.50 EF,
SellAt $14.50

Silver Coin Pay $B.OO-$9.00,
Sell $lO.OO

Paying cash for all guns, gold rings, old
clocks, old furniture, picture frames,
watches, cars, trucks, farm tractors and
equipment. Call or bring into:
GOLD & SILVER EXCHANGE

> Rt. 61 and Rt. 22
Hamburg, PA next door
to State Police BarricK's

215-562-5557

OLD CHIMNEYS
RE-LINED WITH

SUPAFLIT

A poured masonry-
type process for

installing a
seamless flue

x in your old
chimney,

making it safe
for wood or

coal burning.
I
1■I

Serving Md & Pa

I Early Bird Constr.
2634 CalvaryRd.

Bel Air, Md. 21014
301-879-3664


